RECEIVED JUNE 27, 2017 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL UT-170745

Second Revision of Sheet No. 1

Cancelling

WN U-5

First Revision of Sheet No. 1

WESTERN WAHKIAKUM COUNTY TELEPHONE COMPANY

NAMING RATES FOR

9-1-1 SERVICE

For

WESTERN WAHKIAKUM COUNTY TELEPHONE COMPANY

And For

WESTERN WAHKIAKUM COUNTY TELEPHONE COMPANY d/b/a WAHKIAKUM WEST TELEPHONE

And For

(N) | | | | | |

WESTERN WAHKIAKUM COUNTY TELEPHONE COMPANY d/b/a WWEST COMMUNICATIONS

At

GRAYS RIVER and NASELLE, And the Communities of Deep River, Rosburg, Eden, Altoona, Pillar Rock, Brookfield, and Knappton, Washington, and areas adjacent thereto.

And

CONTAINING RULES AND REGULATIONS

GOVERNING SERVICE

Issued: June 27, 2017 Effective: June 29, 2017

Issued by: WESTERN WAHKIAKUM COUNTY TELEPHONE COMPANY

By: Steven M. Appelo Title: President